Trimaco SuperTuff™ Terry Towels are strong, absorbent and reusable —
making them the perfect choice for any job. These convenient towels
are great for washing, drying, waxing, polishing, dusting and more.
The quality construction holds up after many washes, making these
towels a smart choice.

ITEM #
10756
10756/12
10750
10720
10757
10759

Roll White Terry Towels — 6¢t
Roll White Terry Towels — 6¢t
Bag White Terry Towels — 12ct
Bag White Terry Towels — 24ct
Box White Terry Towels — 100ct
Box White Terry Towels — 200ct

PACK
30
12
18

SIZE

14'x17"
14'x17"
14"'x17"
14"'x17"
14"'x17"
14"'x17"

THICK +
ABSORBENT

ATRIMACO

SAVE TIME + SAVE MONEY
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TerryTowelsUS1114


http://trimaco.com/

