SUPERTUFF. TERRY TOWELS

THICK + ABSORBENT

STRONG AND DURABLE

Trimaco SuperTuff[™] Terry Towels are strong, absorbent and reusable – making them the perfect choice for any job. These convenient towels are great for washing, drying, waxing, polishing, dusting and more. The quality construction holds up after many washes, making these towels a smart choice.

ITEM #		PACK	SIZE
10756	Roll White Terry Towels – 6ct	30	14"x17
10756/12	Roll White Terry Towels – 6ct	12	14"x17
10750	Bag White Terry Towels – 12ct	18	14"x17
10720	Bag White Terry Towels – 24ct	6	14"x17
10757	Box White Terry Towels – 100ct		14"x17
10759	Box White Terry Towels – 200ct		14"x17

SAVE TIME + SAVE MONEY 1.800.325.7356 | WWW.TRIMACO.COM

TerryTowelsUS1114